Electric Utility 56,714,987   49,603,840   -   619,761
Wastewater Collection 997,004   2,528,349   -   512,924
Wastewater Treatment 6,823,949   6,063,601   -   575,139
Steam Utility 1,571,188   1,536,046   -   -
Broadband Utility 134,451   430,697   -   -
Transit System 3,011,473   151,675   1,856,423   237,455

Total Business-Type Activities 77,094,135   68,589,778   1,856,423   2,045,787

TOTAL CITY OF MANITOWOC $ 134,931,951   $ 83,146,204   $ 7,616,822   $ 5,668,265

GENERAL REVENUES
Taxes:

General Property Taxes
Debt Service
Tax Increments
Other

State and Federal Aids not Restricted to
  Specific Functions
Interest and Investment Earnings
Insurance Recoveries and Dividends
Gain on Asset Sales
Miscellaneous
 Total General Revenues

TRANSFERS

CHANGE IN NET POSITION

NET POSITION - BEGINNING, AS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED
Change in Accounting Principle
Error Correction

NET POSITION - BEGINNING, AS RESTATED

NET POSITION - END OF YEAR

CITY OF MANITOWOC, WISCONSIN
Statement of Activities

For the Year Ended December 31, 2024

Expenses Services Contributions
Grants and Charges for

Contributions
Grants and

With Summarized Comparative Information as of December 31, 2023

Program Revenues
Operating Capital

See Accompanying Notes
6

$ (4,688,624)   $ -   $ (4,688,624)   $ (3,450,440)
(13,031,155)   -   (13,031,155)   (13,486,342)

(5,564,154)   -   (5,564,154)   (9,880,823)
(405,676)   -   (405,676)   (719,436)

(3,523,977)   -   (3,523,977)   (5,275,162)
(4,577,344)   -   (4,577,344)   (3,932,854)
(2,107,583)   -   (2,107,583)   (1,648,304)

(33,898,513)   -   (33,898,513)   (38,393,361)

-   534,995   534,995   2,256,555
-   (6,491,386)   (6,491,386)   (5,768,705)
-   2,044,269   2,044,269   (602,273)
-   (185,209)   (185,209)   84,187
-   (35,142)   (35,142)   (91,961)
-   296,246   296,246   370,908
-   (765,920)   (765,920)   (1,000,742)
-   (4,602,147)   (4,602,147)   (4,752,031)

(33,898,513)   (4,602,147)   (38,500,660)   (43,145,392)

11,722,915   316,060   12,038,975   11,458,869
7,138,094   -   7,138,094   6,802,317
2,752,738   -   2,752,738   2,218,039
1,508,996   -   1,508,996   1,392,662

7,621,484   -   7,621,484   6,217,292
1,464,012   4,938,037   6,402,049   7,584,323

29,293   -   29,293   4,299
30,487   3,950   34,437   32,338

1,533,519   23,841   1,557,360   1,183,426
33,801,538   5,281,888   39,083,426   36,893,565

3,417,820   (3,417,820)   -   -

3,320,845   (2,738,079)   582,766   (6,251,827)

85,721,631   256,873,515   342,595,146  344,966,953
-   -   -   3,974,332

94,312   -   94,312   -
85,815,943   256,873,515   342,689,458  348,941,285

$ 89,136,788   $ 254,135,436   $ 343,272,224  $ 342,689,458

2024Activities Activities
Governmental Business-Type

Net (Expense) Revenue

2023
Totals

and Changes in Net Position

See Accompanying Notes
7

ASSETS
Cash and Investments $ 13,014,937   $ 5,523,255   $ 727,763
Restricted Cash -   80,000   -
Receivables:

Accounts Receivable 1,636,381   -   91,874
Taxes and Special Charges 4,439,893   3,764,125   262,156
Delinquent Property Taxes 68,811   -   -
Due from Other Governments 264,230   -   -